

4 & 5
08-09-2025
Ct. No.34
b.das

CRR No. 3476 of 2024
CRAN 2/2025 +CRAN 3/2025+ CRAN 4/2025
With

CRR 3477 of 2024
CRAN 1/2025+CRAN 2/2025 +CRAN 3/2025+ CRAN 4/2025

In Re: Tithi De Adhikary @ Tithi Adhikary
...petitioner.

Mr. Agnik Moulik ...for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks
accommodation.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
16th September, 2025.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)