

20.04.2026
rc/ct.no.15
Item No.01+02

CRLCP No. 22 of 2025
Tithi De Adhikary @ Tithi Adhikary
Versus
Arnab De
in
CRR No. 3476 of 2024
Tithi De Adhikary @ Tithi Adhikary
Versus
State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
CRAN No. 2 of 2025
and
CRAN No. 3 of 2025
and
CRAN No. 4 of 2025
and
CRR No. 3477 of 2024
Tithi De Adhikary @ Tithi Adhikary
Versus
State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
CRAN No. 1 of 2025
with
CRAN No. 2 of 2025
and
CRAN No. 3 of 2025
and
CRAN No. 4 of 2025

Mrs. Tithi De Adhikary @ Tithi Adhikary
...Petitioner in person

Mr. Sanjib Bandyopadhyay
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh
Mr. Pritam Das ...for the private respondent

The petitioner/applicant appearing in person submits that
the matter may be adjourned till the ensuing summer vacation.

In view of the above, let these matters appear under the
heading "Contempt Application" on June 15, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)